Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Mar-23

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Category of

shareholder

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public
(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

No. of
shareholders

25

5,247

5,272

No. of
fully paid | Total no.
up equity shares
shares held
held

35,67,267  35,67,267
48,006,433  4806,433
83,73700 83,73,700

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

42.60

57.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

35,67,267

48,06,433

83,73,700

42.60

57.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

No. of Shares
pledged or
otherwise

encumbered

14,57,025 40.84

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14,57,025 17.40

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

35,67,267

4254476

7821743
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Shareholding Pattern
JUMBO BAG LTD.

Scrip Code : 516078 Quarter Ending : Mar-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00

IFdividials/Hindd 24 762072  7,62,072 910  7,62,072 9.10 0.00 7,62,072

undivided Family

GUPTAGPN Promoter 1 115873 115873 138 115873 1.38 0.00 115873

GV Promoter

AVALAKSHMI Srous 1 88,250 88,250 1.05 88,250 1.05 0.00 88,250

RAJASEKAR G S z:z:‘:ter 1 51,550 51,550 0.62 51,550 0.62 0.00 51,550

G S SAROJINI g:z:‘;ter 1 50,750 50,750 0.61 50,750 0.61 0.00 50,750

SUDHAKAR

CORANTLA Promoter 1 50,300 50,300 0.60 50,300 0.60 0.00 50,300

PRAGATHI G R Z:g:”;ter 1 48,100 48,100 0.57 48,100 0.57 0.00 48,100

BALAJIG V g:z'::ter 1 40,500 40,500 0.48 40,500 0.48 0.00 40,500

RAMRAJ G P Promoter 1 35,500 35,500 0.42 35,500 0.42 0.00 35,500

ANILKUMARGS  Promoter 1 32,550 32,550 0.39 32,550 0.39 0.00 32,550

SRIDHAR G S z:g:‘:ter 1 31,550 31,550 0.38 31,550 0.38 0.00 31,550

SRINIVAS G S Z:ZT;ter 1 31,550 31,550 0.38 31,550 0.38 0.00 31,550

G AHALYA g:z:rter 1 29,900 29,900 0.36 29,900 0.36 0.00 29,900

GOPINATH G V E:‘;T:ter 1 28,000 28,000 033 28,000 0.33 0.00 28,000

GORANTLA Promoter

RAVICHANDRAN  Group 1 25,100 25,100 0.30 25,100 0.30 0.00 25,100

GR Promoter

MAHALAKSHMI  Graup 1 20,004 20,004 0.24 20,004 0.24 0.00 20,004

G SANGEETHA g:g:;’ter 1 19,167 19,167 0.23 19,167 0.23 0.00 19,167

SATHISHKUMAR  Promoter 1 18,161 18,161 0.22 18,161 0.22 0.00 18,161

GV Group

CHALAPATHIG V g:‘;’;;ter 1 12,800 12,800 0.15 12,800 0.15 0.00 12,800

JWALAG S Promoter 1 6,800 6,800 0.08 6,800 0.08 0.00 6,800
Group

RACHITHA G B Promoter 1 6,667 6,667 0.08 6,667 0.08 0.00 6,667

Group



VIJAYA LAKSHMI
GS

NANDHINI G A

REENA G R

ACHYUTAGR

RADHAKRISHNA
G

LATHARANI G

Any Other
(specify)

BALAJI TRADING
ENTERPRISES
PVT LTD

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=AT+A2

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

25

25

6,000

6,000

6,000

1,000

28,05,195

28,05,195

35,67,267

35,67,267

6,000

6,000

6,000

1,000

28,05,195

28,05,195

35,67,267

35,67,267

0.07

0.07

0.07

0.01

0.00

0.00

33.50

33.50

42.60

0.00

42.60

6,000

6,000

6,000

1,000

28,05,195

28,05,195

35,67,267

35,67,267

0.07

0.07

0.07

0.01

0.00

0.00

33.50

33.50

42.60

0.00

42.60

14,57,025

14,57,025

14,567,025

14,57,025

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

51.94

51.94

40.84

0.00

40.84

6,000

6,000

6,000

1,000

28,05,195

28,05,195

35,67,267

35,67,267



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
JUMBO BAG LTD.

Scrip Code : 516078 Quarter ending : Mar-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Banks 1 100 100 0.00 100 0.00 100
Sub Total B1 1 100 100 0.00 100 0.00 100
B1) Central

Government/

State 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
Government(s)/

President of India

B2) Non- 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
Institutions

Investor

Educatlf)n and 1 364827 3,64,827 4.36 3,64,827 4.36 3,64,827
Protection Fund

(IEPF)

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 5071 2259774 22,559,774 26.99 22,59,774 26.99 18,62,317
share capital up to

Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 29 1918163 198,163 2291 1918163 2291 17,68,163
share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs

MURALIDHAR G 1 112277 112,277 1.34 112,277 1.34 112,277
KAILASHBEN

ASHOKKUMAR 1 141446 1,41,446 1.69 1,41,446 1.69 1,41,446
PATEL

DR SHEELA

SWAMY 1 150000 1,50,000 1.79 1,50,000 1.79

MITA DIPAK SHAH 1 169913 1,69,913 2.03 1,69,913 2.03 1,69,913
D

RADHAKRISHNAN 1 188150 1,88,150 2.25 1,88,150 2.25 1,88,150
MUKESH . 1 250504 2,50,504 2.99 2,50,504 2.99 2,50,504
Nor'l Resident 28 14430 14,430 0.17 14,430 0.17 11,630
Indians (NRIs)

Bodies Corporate 30 106838 1,06,838 1.28 1,06,838 1.28 1,05,138
s 87 142301  1,42,301 170 142301 1.70 142,301
(specify)

HUF 86 142271 1,42,271 1.70 1,42,271 1.70 1,42,271
Clearing Members 1 30 30 0.00 30 0.00 30
Sub Total B4 5246 4806333  48,06,333 57.40 48,06,333 57.40 42,54,376
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 5247 4806433  48,06,433 57.40  48,06,433 57.40 42,54,476

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
JUMBO BAG LTD.

Scrip Code : 516078 Quarter ending : Mar-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 ° "
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to
the extent information available,.



EXPERIEMCE THE MNMEW

Shareholding Pattern
JUMBO BAG LTD.

Scrip Code : 516078 Quarter ending : Mar-23

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



FERIENCE THE NEW

Shareholding Pattern

JUMBO BAG LTD.

Scrip Code : 516078

Quarter ending : Mar-23

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.28

0.31

0.31

0.31

0.31



