Quarter	ending	·Marc	h 202	2

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Cotonomia	No. of	No. of fully paid	Total no.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No. of	Total as a % of	No. of S pledge otherv encuml	ed or vise	No. of equity	Sub-ca	ategorization of sha	ires (XV)
Category of shareholder	shareholders	up equity shares held	shares held	(calculated as per SCRR,	Voting Rights	Total Voting	,,, (s)	As a %	dematerialized form	Shareh	olding (No. of share	es) under
		neia		1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		right	No.(a)	total Shares held(b)		SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	25	35,67,267	35,67,267	42.60	35,67,267	42.60	14,57,025	40.84	35,67,267	-	-	-
(B) Public	5,247	48,06,433	48,06,433	57.40	48,06,433	57.40		0.00	42,54,476			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Grand Total	5,272	83,73,700	83,73,700	100.00	83,73,700	100.00	14,57,025	17.40	78,21,743			



Shareholding Pattern

JUMBO BAG LTD.

Scrip Code: 516078 Quarter Ending: Mar-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	s a % of Rights held in each class of securities shares alculated As a %		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	Number of equity shares held in
	,		shares held	held	as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	of total Shares held(b)	Class eg: Tota X	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	0.0)
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		24	7,62,072	7,62,072	9.10	7,62,072	9.10	0.0	7,62,072
GUPTA G P N	Promoter	1	1,15,873	1,15,873	1.38	1,15,873	1.38	0.0	1,15,873
G V JAYALAKSHM I	Promoter Group	1	88,250	88,250	1.05	88,250	1.05	0.0	88,250
RAJASEKAR G S	Promoter Group	1	51,550	51,550	0.62	51,550	0.62	0.0	51,550
G S SAROJINI	Promoter Group	1	50,750	50,750	0.61	50,750	0.61	0.0	50,750
SUDHAKAR GORANTLA	Promoter	1	50,300	50,300	0.60	50,300	0.60	0.0	50,300
PRAGATHI G R	Promoter Group	1	48,100	48,100	0.57	48,100	0.57	0.0	9 48,100
BALAJI G V	Promoter Group	1	40,500	40,500	0.48	40,500	0.48	0.0	0 40,500
RAMRAJ G P	Promoter	1	35,500	35,500	0.42	35,500	0.42	0.0	35,500
ANILKUMAR G S	Promoter	1	32,550	32,550	0.39	32,550	0.39	0.0	32,550
SR I DHAR G S	Promoter Group	1	31,550	31,550	0.38	31,550	0.38	0.0	31,550
SRINIVAS G S	Promoter Group	1	31,550	31,550	0.38	31,550	0.38	0.0	31,550
G AHALYA	Promoter Group	1	29,900	29,900	0.36	29,900	0.36	0.0	29,900
GOPINATH G V	Promoter Group	1	28,000	28,000	0.33	28,000	0.33	0.0	28,000
GORANTLA RAVICHANDRAN	Promoter Group	1	25,100	25,100	0.30	25,100	0.30	0.0	25,100
G R MAHALAKSHM I	Promoter Group	1	20,004	20,004	0.24	20,004	0.24	0.0	20,004
G SANGEETHA	Promoter Group	1	19,167	19,167	0.23	19,167	0.23	0.0	19,167
SATHISHKUMAR G V	Promoter Group	1	18,161	18,161	0.22	18,161	0.22	0.0) 18,161
CHALAPATHI G V	Promoter Group	1	12,800	12,800	0.15	12,800	0.15	0.0	12,800
JWALA G S	Promoter Group	1	6,800	6,800	0.08	6,800	0.08	0.0	6,800
RACHITHA G B	Promoter Group	1	6,667	6,667	0.08	6,667	0.08	0.0	6,667

VIJAYA LAKSHMI G S	Promoter Group	1	6,000	6,000	0.07	6,000	0.07		0.00	6,000
NANDH INI G A	Promoter Group	1	6,000	6,000	0.07	6,000	0.07		0.00	6,000
REENA G R	Promoter Group	1	6,000	6,000	0.07	6,000	0.07		0.00	6,000
ACHYUTA G R	Promoter Group	1	1,000	1,000	0.01	1,000	0.01		0.00	1,000
RADHAKR I SHNA G	Promoter				0.00		0.00		0.00	
LATHARANI G	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify)		1	28,05,195	28,05,195	33.50	28,05,195	33.50	14,57,025	51.94	28,05,195
BALAJI TRADING ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	28,05,195	28,05,195	33.50	28,05,195	33.50	14,57,025	51.94	28,05,195
Sub Total A1		25	35,67,267	35,67,267	42.60	35,67,267	42.60	14,57,025	40.84	35,67,267
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		25	35,67,267	35,67,267	42.60	35,67,267	42.60	14,57,025	40.84	35,67,267



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

JUMBO BAG LTD.

Scrip Code: 516078 Quarter ending: Mar-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of		Shareholding		Total	No. of equity	Sub-ca	itegorization of sha	res (XV)
Category & Name of the	No. of shareholder	fully paid up	Total no. shares	% calculated as per SCRR,	No. of Voting	as a % of Total	shares held in dematerialized	Shareh	olding (No. of share	es) under
Shareholders	Silarenoidei	equity shares held	held	1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights	Voting right	form(Not Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
Banks	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	100			
Sub Total B1	1	100	100	0,00	100	0.00	100			
B1) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	364827	3,64,827	4.36	3,64,827	4.36	3,64,827			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5071	2259774	22,59,774	26.99	22,59,774	26.99	18,62,317			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	29	1918163	19,18,163	22.91	19,18,163	22.91	17,68,163			
MURALIDHAR G	1	112277	1,12,277	1.34	1,12,277	1.34	1,12,277			
KAILASHBEN ASHOKKUMAR PATEL	1	141446	1,41,446	1.69	1,41,446	1.69	1,41,446			
DR SHEELA SWAMY	1	150000	1,50,000	1.79	1,50,000	1.79				
MITA DIPAK SHAH	1	169913	1,69,913	2.03	1,69,913	2.03	1,69,913			
D RADHAKRISHNAN	1	188150	1,88,150	2.25	1,88,150	2.25	1,88,150			
MUKESH .	1	250504	2,50,504	2.99	2,50,504	2.99	2,50,504			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	28	14430	14,430	0.17	14,430	0.17	11,630			
Bodies Corporate	30	106838	1,06,838	1.28	1,06,838	1.28	1,05,138			
Any Other (specify)	87	142301	1,42,301	1.70	1,42,301	1.70	1,42,301			
HUF	86	142271	1,42,271	1.70	1,42,271	1.70	1,42,271			
Clearing Members	1	30	30	0.00	30	0.00	30			
Sub Total B4	5246	4806333	48,06,333	57.40	48,06,333	57.40	42,54,376			
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	5247	4806433	48,06,433	57.40	48,06,433	57.40	42,54,476			

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

JUMBO BAG LTD.

Scrip Code: 516078 Quarter ending: Mar-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

JUMBO BAG LTD.

Scrip Code: 516078 Quarter ending: Mar-23

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

No.	Trading Member	Beneficial Owner	shares held	shares	Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL



Shareholding Pattern

JUMBO BAG LTD.

Scrip Code: 516078 Quarter ending: Mar-23

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	0.28
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	0.31
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	0.31
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	0.31
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	0.31